Page 1 of  3
O800G-CT-P-xM-GY
Closed Top OSFP 800G to 800G
Passive Direct Attach Cable (DAC)
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Features
•	 OSFP TYPE2 Module compliant to OSFP MSA

dB
Minimum COM COM 3 dB
5. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
MSA AN-O800G-CT-P-0.5M Nvidia MCP4Y10-N00A-CLT-A
MSA AN-O800G-CT-P-1M Nvidia MCP4Y10-N001-CLT-A
MSA AN-O800G-CT-P-1.5M Nvidia MCP4Y10-N01A-CLT-A
MSA AN-O800G-CT-P-2M Nvidia MCP4Y10-N002-CLT-A
MSA AN-O800G-CT-P-2.5M Nvidia MCP4Y10-N02A-CLT-A
MSA AN-O800G-CT-P-3M Nvidia MCP4Y10-N003-CLT-A
Page 3 of  3
O800G-CT-P-xM-GY
Closed Top OSFP 800G to 800G
Passive Direct Attach Cable (DAC)